 www.kimballphysics.com   Email: info@kimphys.com   Tel:  +1 603 878 1616
DETECTORS: PHOSPHOR SCREENS
OVERVIEW
APPLICATIONS:
➢ Beam Detection
➢ Beam Alignment
➢ Lens Testing
➢ Uniformity Testing

PHOS_RP22SS-B5X5-R500 0.50” SS B5X5-R500 5 holes each side of 0.700”
Square, with Centered Round
Hole 0.500”
PHOS_RP22SS-B7X7-R750 0.75” SS B7X7-R750 7 holes each side of a 1.000”
Square plate, with Centered
Round Hole 0.750”
PHOS_RP22SS-C5X5-R1000 1.00” SS C5X5-R1000 5 Holes each side of 1.400”
Square plate, with Centered
Round Hole 1.000”
PHOS_RP22SS-C5X5-R1500 1.50” SS C7X7-R1500 7 Holes each side of 2.000”
Square plate, with Centered
Round Hole 1.500”
PHOS-RP22GL-B5X5-R500 0.50” Glass B5X5-R500 5 holes each side of 0.700”
Square, with Centered Round
Hole 0.500”
PHOS-RP22GL-B7X7-R750 0.75” Glass B7X7-R750 7 holes each side of a 1.000”
Square plate, with Centered
Round Hole 0.750”
PHOS-RP22GL-C5X5-R1000 1.00” Glass C5X5-R1000 5 Holes each side of 1.400”
Square plate, with Centered
Round Hole 1.000”
PHOS-RP22GL- C7X7-R1500 1.50” Glass C7X7-R1500 7 Holes each side of 2.000”
Square plate, with Centered

• High luminosity Phosphor (P-22 blue)
• Vacuum better than 10-8 torr
• Delicate coating
• Input 1W/cm2 max
• Bakeable to 350°C
• SS304 or glass backing
• Standard sizes up to 1.5" screen diameter
 7 www.kimballphysics.com   Email: info@kimphys.com   Tel:  +1 603 878 1616
RHEED Phosphor Screen Phosphor
Screen
Size
Phosphor
Type
Mount Notes Thin Flange Mount
PHOS-RP22GL-CF2.75 P22 1.43” Rugged Thin Flange 2.75” CF Thin Flange Mount
PHOS-UP22GL-CF2.75 P22 1.43” UHV  Thin Flange 2.75” CF Thin Flange Mount
PHOS-RP22GL-CF4.50 P22 2.83” Rugged Thin Flange 4.50” CF Thin Flange Mount
PHOS-UP22GL-CF4.50 P22 2.83” UHV Thin Flange 4.50” CF Thin Flange Mount
PHOS-RP22GL-CF6.00 P22 4.20” Rugged Thin Flange 6.00” CF Thin Flange Mount
PHOS-UP22GL-CF6.00 P22 4.20” UHV Thin Flange 6.00” CF Thin Flange Mount
Available as an option 6.20”  Thin Flange 8.00” CF Thin Flange Mount
Notes:
•Phosphor Screens are all mounted on Glass
•0.4” thick double-sided Multi-CF Thin Flanges
•Thin Flange typically sandwiched between a Viewport Flange and the corresponding system flange
•CF Flange Sizes
  2.75” CF Thin Flange Mount: MCF275-ThnFlg-C2-400-ID1500GG
  4.50” CF Thin Flange Mount: MCF450-ThnFlg-E2-400-ID2900GG
  6.00” CF Thin Flange Mount: MCF600-ThnFlg-F2-400-ID4300GG
  8.00” CF Thin Flange Mount: MCF800-ThnFlg-G2-400-ID6300GG
RHEED Phosphor Specifications
Phosphor Type ZnS: Ag Type 1330 (P-22 Blue)
Phosphor Screen Type  Rugged, UHV
Phosphor Screen Backing Conductive Glass